M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

AuctaHuma 6
07.03.2026

Manbunkn, 400m BosbHbIN CTUb

9-13 net
3asiBOYHbIA MPOTOKON

hamunius, ums

FOHoLu (9 ner)

1
2

MOMNOB KupbsH
ABPOCVMOB AnekcaHap

HOHowwm (10-11 net)

1
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MABJTIOYKO Makcum
KOPHEEB Apocnas
MNPOHOB ApTém
CDAE’ACDOHOB AnexcaHgp
BAVKNH Erop

BAVNKOB Bnagummp
KYAPALOB AnekcaHgp
KOPOJIEB Buktop
UYEKMAPEB Erop
KY3HELUOB [JaHnna
KYPEHKOB KoHcTaHTuH
MAC/10OB AnekcaHap
NINXTOPOBWY AHppeii
NNOr’MHOB Muxaun
CEMEHYEHKO Bnagumup
TOPLUKOB lepmaH
MOYTAPEB AMuTpwmii
PELWEHKO AaHuun
OABJIETOB Tumyp
3AXAPYEHKO fApocnas
HUKNTWH Bacunwii
KYXAPEB apTtemuii
CEJbIX CemeH
MPULLUWH NeoHnpg,

HOHowwm (12-13 ner)

oO~NOOThWDNE

9
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12
13
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MPNBbITOK Huknta
NEBEAEB Hukuta
MENbHWKOB ApTtemuii
UXAPTUNLLBWNTN PomaH
AXMALEEB Makcum
CWAENEB Muxaun
MAKAPOB Makcum
LUABOJINH Apocnas
KY3HELIOB ApTém
TPYC Huikonaii

3YBOB Tumocpeii
OHO®PUNYYK Erop
CVHBKOB Tumodoeit
TOHYAP CseTocnas
MEPErya0OB Makcum
'YNNH MaTtseit
PPOJIOB Unbs
KYMBbILEB Anppeii
APTBIKOB ApceHuii
XPOMOB JleB

faTa poxaeHust

22.09.2017
27.07.2017

24.09.2015
19.05.2015
11.09.2015
24.07.2015
08.02.2015
13.08.2015
10.12.2015
31.08.2015
08.11.2015
16.09.2015
16.02.2015
02.04.2015
07.09.2015
05.10.2015
07.11.2015
29.01.2015
30.03.2015
16.08.2015
20.06.2015
06.03.2015
17.06.2016
05.01.2016
11.09.2016
16.09.2016

28.07.2013
09.02.2014
15.02.2013
27.09.2013
07.01.2014
14.04.2014
20.02.2013
16.12.2013
05.05.2014
09.09.2013
12.05.2013
27.10.2014
24.07.2013
13.02.2013
09.04.2013
21.03.2014
13.01.2014
19.09.2014
20.10.2014
03.07.2013
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KOMaHaa

LICKA, r.04nHL0BO
PCLUOP "AkBatuka", r.KasaHb

Cuwl "Onumn", r.®pAsnHo

CLUOP "KOHocTh", r.Kanyra

CK "OunHamo", r. Mocksa

MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. ">XXemuyxuHa",
MKCL "3eneHorpag”, r-.Mocksa

CLl "Hwuxeropogey”, r.H.Hosropop,

LU Bry, r. BopoHex

MKCLUOP "3anag’", ota. ">XKemuyxuHa",
CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. "Cemépka", r.Mockea
CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

CLUOP "O6b", r.bapHayn

CLUOP "O6b", r.bapHayn

MKCL "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa

MAT, ot4. "XoBpuHO", r.Mocksa

LICKA, r.OauHuoB0
MKCL "3eneHorpag”,
KOLOS Team

CK "OunHamo", r. MockBa

[OHOCLL "AkBaTumkc", r.Mocksa

LOHOCLL "AkBaTumkc", r.Mocksa

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. "XXemuyxuHa", r.Mocksa

r.Mocksa

r.Mockea

r.Mockea

MKCLUOP "3anag’", otag. "XXemuyxuHa", r.Mocksa
L "My CHAMPS", r.Ka3zaHb

MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. "XXemuyxuHa", r.Mocksa
CK"Ounnamo", r. Mockea

CK "OnHamo", r. Mocksa

CLU Ne 3 "Mingep" r. fiuneuk

MKCLUOP "3anag’", ota. ">XXemuyxuHa",
CLU Ne 3 "Nngep" r. Jiuneuk

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

MAC nsatn6éopbs, r.Mocksa

CK "Ounnamo", r. MockBa

MKCLLOP "BocTtok", r. MockBa
Cam60-70, ota. FOHocThL", r.MockBa
CK "OunHamo", r. Mocksa

CK "OunHamo", r. Mocksa

CK"Ounnamo", r. Mockea

CK "OnHamo", r. Mocksa

AHOCLU "Aksatukc", r.Mocksa

MKCL "HoBas Mocksa", r.Mocksa
CLUOP um.A. JemueHko, r.AMutpoB

r.Mockea

3asiBOYHOE BpeMA

6:15.00
8:00.00

4:50.00
5:05.00
5:12.50
5:15.00
5:22.00
5:25.00
5:26.00
5:30.00
5:30.00
5:30.00
5:35.00
5:45.00
5:47.00
5:47.00
5:48.12
5:55.00
5:55.00
6:00.00
6:05.00
6:15.00
6:20.00
6:20.00
6:20.00
6:43.00

4:40.00
4:49.00
4:55.00
5:05.00
5:05.00
5:05.00
5:10.00
5:10.00
5:10.00
5:16.00
5:17.00
5:19.82
5:20.00
5:20.00
5:22.16
5:25.03
5:27.00
5:30.00
5:30.00
5:30.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565
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OncTtaHuma 6, Manbunkn, 400m BosbHbIA CTUMb

21
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MAHACEHKO AmuTpuia
BENNO3EPOB Bopuc
MEBOB MéTp
KIMMAHOB lepmaH
KY3HELIOB Makcum
TOPLUNH KoHCTaHTUH
PJIEHKWH MnatoH
TYPOB KOHCTaHTuH
BOPUNCEHKO Kupunn
MEHWH AnekcaHgp
LUEBYEHKO ®&pop
LWENECT CeméH
KAMEHEB Kupunn
GANNOBCKII Beesonog,

06.04.2014
20.11.2013
13.07.2014
10.01.2014
24.04.2013
21.09.2013
29.08.2014
15.12.2014
20.05.2014
29.06.2014
29.07.2014
03.04.2014
08.10.2014
14.08.2014

[toH TmHasmna ©T "Cupuyc”, nrt Cupuyc
i MAC naTn6opbs, r.Mocksa

1] CK "OunHamo", r. Mocksa

1]l OHOCLL "AksaTtukc", r.Mocksa

M CLU Ne 3 "Minpgep" r. Jinneuk

1} CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

IllroH MKCLU "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa
llroH CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

ltoH MATI, oTg. "KocnHo", r.MockBa
n MKCLUOP "BocTtok", r. Mocksa
lltoH MKCLUOP "BocTtok", r. Mocksa
ltoH OCLUOP, r.OanHU0BO

ltoH MKCLLOP "BocTok", r. MockBa
Ilon AFKOCLL "AkBatmkc", r.Mocksa

5:30.11
5:33.00
5:35.00
5:40.00
5:45.00
5:45.00
5:45.69
5:47.00
6:00.35
6:01.50
6:20.00
6:23.00
6:41.20
6:50.00
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