



6
 07.03.2026

, 400m

9 - 13

(9)

1	22.09.2017	I		6:15.00
2	27.07.2017	II	" "	8:00.00

(10-11)

1	24.09.2015	II	" "	4:50.00
2	19.05.2015	II	" "	5:05.00
3	11.09.2015	II	" "	5:12.50
4	24.07.2015	III	" "	5:15.00
5	08.02.2015	III	" "	5:22.00
6	13.08.2015	III	" "	5:25.00
7	10.12.2015	II	" "	5:26.00
8	31.08.2015	I	" "	5:30.00
9	08.11.2015	III	" "	5:30.00
10	16.09.2015	III	" "	5:30.00
11	16.02.2015	III	" "	5:35.00
12	02.04.2015	III	" "	5:45.00
13	07.09.2015	I	" "	5:47.00
14	05.10.2015	I	" "	5:47.00
15	07.11.2015	I	" "	5:48.12
16	29.01.2015	III	" "	5:55.00
17	30.03.2015	I	" "	5:55.00
18	16.08.2015	I	" "	6:00.00
19	20.06.2015	I	KOLOS Team	6:05.00
20	06.03.2015	I	" "	6:15.00
21	17.06.2016	II	" "	6:20.00
22	05.01.2016	I	" "	6:20.00
23	11.09.2016	I	" "	6:20.00
24	16.09.2016	I	" "	6:43.00

(12-13)

1	28.07.2013	II	" "	4:40.00
2	09.02.2014	II	"MY CHAMPS",	4:49.00
3	15.02.2013	II	" "	4:55.00
4	27.09.2013	II	" "	5:05.00
5	07.01.2014	II	" "	5:05.00
6	14.04.2014	II	3 "	5:05.00
7	20.02.2013	II	" "	5:10.00
8	16.12.2013	III	3 "	5:10.00
9	05.05.2014	II	" "	5:10.00
10	09.09.2013	II	" "	5:16.00
11	12.05.2013	I	" "	5:17.00
12	27.10.2014		" "	5:19.82
13	24.07.2013	III	-70,	5:20.00
14	13.02.2013	II	" "	5:20.00
15	09.04.2013	II	" "	5:22.16
16	21.03.2014	III	" "	5:25.03
17	13.01.2014	III	" "	5:27.00
18	19.09.2014	III	" "	5:30.00
19	20.10.2014	III	" "	5:30.00
20	03.07.2013	III	" "	5:30.00





6, , 400m

21	06.04.2014	I	" "	5:30.11
22	20.11.2013	III	" , .	5:33.00
23	13.07.2014	III	" " , .	5:35.00
24	10.01.2014	III	" " , .	5:40.00
25	24.04.2013	III	3 " " .	5:45.00
26	21.09.2013	III	" , .	5:45.00
27	29.08.2014	III	" " , .	5:45.69
28	15.12.2014	II	" , .	5:47.00
29	20.05.2014	I	" " , .	6:00.35
30	29.06.2014	III	" " , .	6:01.50
31	29.07.2014	II	" " , .	6:20.00
32	03.04.2014	I	" , .	6:23.00
33	08.10.2014	I	" " , .	6:41.20
34	14.08.2014	III	" " , .	6:50.00